Manual of Sensorless Brushless Speed Controller                                                                                                                                                 HW-SM001DUL-20130610
                                                                                                                                 page 1
Size
Lipo NiMH
NiCd
L*W*H
6A FLYFUN-6A 6A 8A Linear 5V/0.8A 2 5-6 5.5g 32*12*4.5
10A FLYFUN-10A 10A 12A Linear 5V/1A 2-4 5-12 9.5g 38*18*6
12A FLYFUN-12A 12A 15A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 10g 38*18*7
18A FLYFUN-18A 18A 22A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 21g 55*25*6
25A FLYFUN-25A 25A 35A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 24g 55*25*9
30A FLYFUN-30A 30A 40A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 26g 55*25*9
FLYFUN-40A 40A 55A Switch 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 39g 60*24*15
FLYFUN-40A-OPTO 40A 55A N/A N/A 2-6 5-18 35g 60*28*12
FLYFUN-60A 60A 80A Switch 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 63g 83*31*16
FLYFUN-60A-OPTO 60A 80A N/A N/A 2-6 5-18 60g 83*31*14
FLYFUN-80A 80A 100A Switch 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 72g 83*31*16
FLYFUN-80A-OPTO 80A 100A N/A N/A 2-6 5-18 69g 83*31*14
FLYFUN-100A 100A 120A Switch 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 76g 83*31*16
FLYFUN-100A-OPTO 100A 120A N/A N/A 2-6 5-18 73g 83*31*14
Available
Cont.
Current
Burst